



\$~34

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.M.C. 272/2026 CRL.M.A. 1012/2026 CRL.M.A. 12905/2026

VINOD AHLAWAT

.....Petitioner

Through: Dr. Anil K. Aggarwal, Mr. Madan
Mohan and Mr. B.N. Sharma,
Advocates.

versus

XXX

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

ORDER

%

13.07.2026

The matter could not be taken up for hearing due to paucity of
time.

List on 08.10.2026.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

JULY 13, 2026

tg